
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR 

 

      Date: 24.01.2018. 

 

List of Candidates Shortlisted for Interview on 25.01.2018 for Recruitment of 

Temporary Faculty in E&I Engineering Department 

 

Sl. No. Name Gender e-mail ID 

1 Saurav Goswami M sauravgoswami1992@gmail.com 

2 Abhishek Rajan M abhishekrajan099@gmail.com  

3 Abul Abbas Barbhuiya M abulabbasnet@gmail.com  

4 Anupam Sarmah M sarmahanupam78@gmail.com  

5 Arkka Bhattacharyya M a.bhatt.5523@gmail.com  

6 Kalyan Bhattacharjee M kbhattarjee55@yahoo.com 

7 Kongkona Bora F kongkona29@gmail.com 

8 Priyam Kar M priyamkar750@gmail.com 

9 Pubalee Podder F pubalee92@gmail.com 

10 Reema Das F reemadas580@gmail.com 

11 Rashmi Rekha Roy F rashmirekharoy17@gmail.com 

12 Sarosij Adak M sarosijadak@gmail.com 

13 Subash Mahanta M dusmonto123@gmail.com 

14 Solunke Yogesh Shriram M yogsolunke03@gmail.com 

15 Aparamita Singha F aparamitasingha@gmail.com 

16 Binay Binod Kumar M bbinay2010@gmail.com 

17 Bondita Paul F bonditapaul00@gmail.com 

18 Fizza Hamid F fizashah60@gmail.com 

 

Sd/- 

(HOD) 
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